A

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 1 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-jul-21
g
v
ROLLNO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ¥
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
20121801 ANKITA PANDAY
R17009P3590024 KAMTA PRASAD PANDAY I E
GAYTRI PANDAY UR
uTD FULL REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS
CHC101 4 040 27
CHC102 4 040 20
CHC103 4 040 23
CHC104 4 040 25
CHEIO1A 4 040 25
CHC105 2 040 21
CHC106 2 040 28
CHC107 2 040 23
SKILL 2

28
cw 4
32
SGPA:  6.75 PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS nARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
60 41 68 B+ 7 28
060 30 50 B 6 24
060 35 58 B 6 24
060 38 63 B+ 7 28
060 38 63 B+ 7 28
060 32 53 B 6 12
060 42 70 A 8 16
060 35 58 B 6 12
A 8 16
B+ 7 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 216

R\T\



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 2 of 30
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CH EMISTRY) 1 SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE zzm_w owm _<_>xm _,\_oﬂA m TOTAL %4% wa,_mm mw_m_ﬂq
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS ~MARKS MA MARKS  GRA o
20121802 ANUSHKA THAPA CHC101 4 040 27 080 a1 68 B+ 7 28
R1700933010532 TEK BAHADUR THAPA | E CHC102 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
PRATIMA THAPA UR CHC103 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL  REG CHC104 4 040 27 080 a1 68 B+ 7 28
CHE101B 4 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9 36
CHC105 2 040 24 080 36 60 B+ 7 14
CHC106 2 040 32 060 48 80 A+ 9 18
CHC107 2 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvwv 4 A 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL ﬁmmO_._.mv
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 244
SGPA : PASS

RESULT :



07-jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY ”,._\_ COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
20121803 ASHISH KUMAR GOND CHC101 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
R17009A0460035 RAMASHRY PRASAD GOND | E CHC102 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
LAXMI GOND UR CHC103 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 32
CHE101B 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 3 32
CHC1305 2 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 14
CHC106 2 a40 30 060 45 75 A 8 16
CHC107 2 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ g 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 240

RESULT : SGPA: 7.50 PASS



07-Juk-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY ﬂ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121804 DEEKSHA VERMA CHC101 4 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 29
R1500933050034 LAXMIKANT VERMA I E CHC102 4 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 24
CHANDRAVATI VERMA OBC CHC103 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 27 060 11 68 B+ 7 28
CHE101A 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 12
CHC106 2 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9 18
CHC107 2 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 224

RESULT : SGPA : 7.00 PASS



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m_ COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121805 DEEPAK THAKUR CHC101 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
R1600933011130 DHEERENDRA THAKUR I E CHC102 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 32
. UMA BAI OBC CHC103 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
uUTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 32
. CHE101A 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 21 060 32 53 B 6 12
CHC106 2 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 16
CHCi07 2 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 236

RESULT : SGPA : 7.38 PASS

%v\



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY u_ COURSE  COURSE _,hwwm _,\ﬁ_umm_a §g>_w gw_w
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT M A AR KS
20121806 DIKSHA CHATURVEDI CHC101 4 040 23 060 35
R20008U0060023 VIRENDRA CHATURVED! [ E CHC102 4 040 23 060 35
SHANTI CHATURVED! UR CHC103 4 040 26 060 39
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 25 060 35
CHEI01A 4 040 28 060 42
CHC105 2 040 23 060 35
CHC106 2 040 33 060 50
CHC107 2 040 23 060 35
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32

RESULT ; 6.88 PASS

Page 6 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MARKS GRADE POINT

58
58
65
60
70
58

83
58

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

CREDIT
POINT

(oA BN~ < R+ N - . -

~J

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

24
24
28
28
32
12
18
12

14

28

220



07-Jul-21

RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 7 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
20121807 GAURAV SOMKUWAR
R1600933010096 BHEEM RAO |
JAYA SOMKUWAR sC
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL ﬂmmD_._.mv
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX

CODE

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105

CHC106
CHC107

N ONMNMNN N R A R B

SKILL

N
00

cwv

F -y

32
SGPA : 7.63

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

CREDIT MARKS MARKS

26
30
26
29
28
26

30
31

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

060 39 65 B+ 7 28
060 45 75 A 8 32
060 39 65 B+ 7 28
060 44 73 A g 32
060 42 70 A g 32
060 39 65 B+ 7 14
060 45 75 A 8 16
060 47 78 A 8 16

A+ 9 18

B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 244




T



07-ful-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY __./_\_ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX  OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121808 HIRA ANSARI CHC101 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
R1500933030097 ALI AKBAR ANSARI | E CHC102 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
SHAKEELA BANO 0BC CHC103 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
CHEI01A 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 12
CHC106 2 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 14
CHC107 2 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 14
[SKILL DEVP).[MQD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVW 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 216

RESULT :

SGPA : 6.75 PASS



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

g TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121809 JAHIDUL ISLAM
R20008U0060021 SAMSUL HOQUE I E

SOBURA KHATUN UR
uTD FULL REG

[SKILL DEVP}.[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CODE

COURSE  COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101B
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

vy

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

RN BRR B AN

N
o

32
8.25

MAX

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

29
31
28
29
32
28

35
32

PASS

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

END SEM EXAM

OBT

44
47
42
44
48
42

53
48

TOTAL

73
78
70
73
80
70

88
80

Page 9 of 30

At
A

A+
A+

A

A

W WO 00 W 00 0o 00 o

[s.4]

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

32
32
32
32
36
16
18
18

16

32

264



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-jul-21
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121810 JASWANT KUMAR NANDA
R20008U0060009 LAKHAN LAL NANDA | E
SUSHMA NANDA OBC
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

_wmer._."

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX

CODE

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cvwv

SGPA :

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

N NN B B R A M

OBT

CREDIT MARKS MARKS

22
22
20
24
22
15

27
22

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN :

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MARKS MARKS maARkS GRADE POINT

060 33 55 B
060 33 55 B
060 30 50 B
060 36 60 B+
060 33 55 B
060 23 38 P
060 41 68 B+
060 33 55 B
A
Ab

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

cw

N

Page 10 of 30

CREDIT
POINT

24
24
24
28
24

14
12

(=2 T I S = e T~ S T« B +

24}

16

174



-

07-Jul-21 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING
20121811 JONUWARA PARBIN
R20008U0060020 JOYNAL ABEDIN | E
LAILA KHANAM UR
uTD FULL REG
{SKILL DEVP}.[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE ViIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101B
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

N MM B B B & A

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

24
29
22
26
31
27

34
31

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT

060 36
060 44
060 33
060 38
060 47
060 41
060 51
060 47

TOTAL

LETTER GRADE
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT

60
73
55
65
78
68

85
78

Page 11 of 30

B+

B+

B+
A+

A+

B+

CREDIT
POINT

28
32
24
28
32
14

18
16

00 W ~ 00 ~N O 0~

w

18

7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 238

L

N~



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

CONT. EVALUATION

[R5 B C R N S Y I -

32
6.38

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

07-Jul-21
ROLL NO ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX
WITH HELD PREVIQUS REF APPEARING
20121812 KRISHNAPAL SINGH . CHC101
R1600933011129 JAGATBAHADUR SINGH | E CHC102
RAINA SINGH UR CHC103
uTD FULL REG CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT : SGPA :

OBT

M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS

22
23
20
24
23
19

24
21

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

o8t

33
35
30
36
35
29

36
32

Page 12 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

55 B 6
58 B 6
50 B 6
60 B+ 7
58 B 6
48 C 5
60 B+ 7
53 B 6
A 8
B+

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

24
2
24
28
24
10
14
12

16

28

204



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-bul-21
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121813 KRISHNAVATI KUSHWAHA
R1700933030359 JAGLAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA I E
- PANPATI DEVI OBC
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS})
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

OBT

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cw

S SR R - - - -

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

28
29
25
29
30
28

34
29

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

Page 13 of 30

OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
42 70 A 8 32
44 73 A 8 32
38 63 B+ 7 28
44 73 A 8 32
45 75 A 8 32
42 70 A 8 16
51 85 A+ 9 18
44 73 A 8 16
A+ 9 18
B+ 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 252

C\?\



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 14 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY n COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121814 KUMARI SUREKHA GAUTAM CHC101 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
R20008U0060019 RAJARAM GAUTAM I E CHC102 4 040 21 060 32 53 B 6 24
PRABHA GAUTAM UR CHC103 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 27 060 a1 68 B+ 7 28
CHE1D01A 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 12
CHC106 2 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 12
CHC107 2 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 14
[SKILL DEVP].[MOB 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA v 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 220

RESULT : SGPA : 6.88 PASS

%ﬁ?\



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-Jul-21
ROLL NO NAME -
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  ©
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121815 NIKITA SINGH
R20008U0060014 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH | E
SEEMA SINGH UR
UTD FULL REG

[SKILL DEVP]L.[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS})

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CODE

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cwv

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

MR N B R R AR

N
0

OBT

28
24
24
27
26
26

34
29

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS pmaARKS GRADE POINT

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

OBT

42
36
36
41
39
39

51
44

Page 15 of 30
TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT
70 A 8 32
60 B+ 7 28
60 B+ 7 28
68 B+ 7 28
65 B+ 7 28
05 B+ 7 14
85 A+ 9 18
73 A 8 16
A 8 16
B+ 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 236



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY F COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS  MARKS
20121816 OMKAR SINGH THAKUR CHC101 4 040 24
R1600933010095 SUNDAR SINGH THAKUR i E CHC102 4 040 28
- BHAGVATI BAl THAKUR ST CHC103 4 040 25
utD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 26
- CHE101A 4 040 25
CHC105 2 040 23
CHC106 2 040 25
CHC107 2 040 30
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA (YA 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32
RESULT : SGPA : 7.19 PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS mMARKS GRADE POINT

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

OBT

36
42
38
39
38
35

38
45

Page 16 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT

60 B+ 7 28
70 A 8 32
63 B+ 7 28
65 B+ 7 28
63 B+ 7 28
58 B 6 12
63 B+ 7 14
75 A 8 16

A 8 16
B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 230



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 17 of 30

07-lut-21
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) 1 SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121817 POONAM CHCI01 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
R20008U0060028 RAMNARAYAN PANKA | CHC102 4 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 24
BHANMATI SC CHC103 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 28 060 42 70 A g8 32
CHEI01A 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 23 060 35 58 8 6 12
CHCI06 2 040 32 060 48 80 A+ 9 18
CHC107 2 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 16
[SKILL BEVP].[MOD i} SKILL 2 A 2] 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwW 4 Ab 0 0
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 202
RESULT : SGPA : PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : v



07-tui-21 RAN{ DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 18 of 30
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
ouwg Mo OTCOM [ cousc st ws of wc on o o o g
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT 5 M MARKS
20121818 POORNIMA PATEL CHC101 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
R20008U0060025 JAY BABU PATEL I E CHC102 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
PRABHA WAT! PATEL OBC CHC103 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
CHE101A 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
CHC105 2 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 12
CHC106 2 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 16
CHC107 2 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 14
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA W 4 Ab 0
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 186
RESULT ; PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : v

SGPA :

%?\



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-Jul-21
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Y
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121819 PREETI SINGH
RA20811799 SANJAY PRATAP SINGH i E
SHUSHMA SINGH UR
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COUR

CONT. EVALUATION

SE  MAX

OBT

COoDE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cvwv

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

L R T T T

8]

22
24
22
26
26
24

32
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

0BT

33
36
33
39
39
36

48
38

Page 19 of 30

TOTAL LETTER
MARKS GRADE POINT

55
60
55
65
65
60

80
63

B+
B

B+
B+
B+
A+
B+

B+

B+

GRADE

CREDIT
POINT

e - R . - Y B )

~J

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

24
28
24
28
28
14
18
14

14

28

220



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROLNC  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY a COURSE  COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121820 PRIYANKA SINGH CHC101
R20008U0060026 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH | E CHC102
ARUN SINGH UR CHC103
uTD FULL REG CHC104
CHE101B
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
- TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVv
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

PO B R I R

BN
o0

MAX
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

24
25
23
25
26
24

22
24

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

OBT

36
38
35
38
39
36

33
36

%?\

Page 20 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS mARKS GRADE POINT POINT
60 B+ 7 28

63 B+ 7 28

58 B 6 24

63 B+ 7 28

65 B+ 7 28

60 B+ 7 14

55 B 6 12

60 B+ 7 14

A+ 9 18

B+ 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 222



e

A

07-Jul-21

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)} | SEMESTER

WIE CONT. EVALUATION
ATTEMPT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY y COURSE COURSE _M_Mx _,.M_U\W_H_A
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS >
20121821 RAGINEE MISHRA CHC101 4 040 29
R1700933010073 SHYAMA CHARAN MISHRA | E CHC102 4 040 32
USHA MISHRA UR CHC103 4 040 30
uTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 30
CHE101A 4 040 31
CHC105 2 040 33
CHC106 2 040 35
CHC107 2 040 34
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV a
VOCE A<_m._.c>_. CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32
RESULT : SGPA : 8.38 PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

oBT

44
48
45
45
47
50

53
51

TOTAL LETTER GRADE
MARKS GRADE POINT

73
80
75
75
78
83

88
85

Page 21 of 30

CREDIT
POINT
A 8 32
A+ 9 36
A 8 32
A 8 32
A 8 32
A+ 9 18
A+ 9 18
A+ 9 18
A+ 9 18
A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

268



07-jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 22 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX 0BT  TOTAL LETFER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mMaRrRks GRADE POINT  POINT
20121822 RICHA AGRAWAL CHC101 4 040 27 060 a1 68 B+ 7 28
R1400933030328 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL I E CHC102 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
ABHA AGRAWAL UR CHC103 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
uTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
CHE101A 4 040 32 060 48 80 A+ 9 36
CHC105 2 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 14
CHC106 2 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 14
CHC107 2 040 29 060 a4 73 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREMENSIVE VIVA vV 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 234

RESULT : SGPA : 7.31 PASS



LR

07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 23 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT oy
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u_ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE . CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS pmpARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121823 ROHIT KUMAR DWIVEDI CHC101 4 040 24 060 36 60 B+ 7 28
R16009A0540094 RAGHVENDRA DWIVEDI | E CHC102 4 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 32
KIRAN DWIVED{ UR CHC103 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
UTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 32
CHE1018 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
CHC105 2 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 16
CHC106 2 040 35 060 53 88 A+ 9 18
CHC107 2 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV 4 A 8 132
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 252

RESULT : SGPA :

7.88 PASS



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-Jut-21
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121824 SHAHA JAMAL
R20008U0060017 JOYNAL ABDIN I E
ABIDA BEGUM UR
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE
CODE CREDIT

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cw

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

NNNN&###P

N
(=]

32

8.06

MAX
MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

29
28
28
30
25
28

36
30

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

a4
42
42
45
38
42

54
45

Page 24 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE <CREDIT

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
73 A 8 32
70 A 8 32
70 A 8 32
75 A 8 32
63 B+ 7 28
70 A g8 16
%0 O 10 20
75 A 8 16

A+ 9 18
A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 258



TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-Jul-21
ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121825 SHALINI GUPTA
R1400933030333 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA I E
HEMLATA GUPTA UR
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX
CODE CREDIT MARKS  MARKS

ChHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cw

32
7.88

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

OBT

28
29
23
31
32
28

32
28

PASS

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

OBT

35
46
48
42

48
42

TOTAL
MARKS MARKS pMARKS GRADE POINT

Page 25 of 30

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT
70 A 8 32
73 A 8 32
58 B 6 24
77 A 8 32
80 A+ 9 36
70 A 8 16
30 A+ 9 18
70 A 8 16
At 9 18
B+ 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 252



L 1

07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME o

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  ©

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

20121826 SHIVANJALI CHAUBEY

R1600933030672 INDRESH CHAUBEY |

USHA CHAUBEY UR

UTD FULL REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MQD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS})

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

OBT

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE101A
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKItL

v

SGPA :

S S R R - )

32
7.19

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

25
23
22
26
28
26

33
28

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS pARKS GRADE POINT

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

OBT

38
35
33
39
42
39

50
12

Page 26 of 30

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT

63
58
55
65
70
65

83
70

B+

B+

B+
A+

A+

B+

0w ~ 0o~ Y

Yo

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

28
24
24
28
32
14
18
16

18

28

230



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 27 of 30

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-lul-21
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY =
WITH HELD PREVIQUS REF APPEARING
20121827 SHIVANSHU GARG
R20008U0060029 VINAYAK PRASAD GARG | E
] GEETA GARG UR
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CODE

CHC101
CHC102
CHC103
CHC104
CHE1018B
CHC105
CHC106
CHC107

SKILL

cw

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

040
040

NN B OBR R A A

N

32
731

0BT

26
23
23
27
33
28

31
31

PASS

END SEM EXAM

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS pMARKS GRADE POINT POINT
060 39 65 B+ 7 28
060 35 53 B 6 24
060 35 58 B o 24
060 41 68 B+ 7 28
060 50 83 A+ 9 36
060 42 70 A 8 16
060 47 78 A 8 16
060 47 78 A 8 16
A+ 9 18
B+ 28
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 234



07-Jul-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 28 of 30

ROLL NO NAME

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

ME CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT oI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20121828 SOUMYA PATEL CHC101 4 040 27 060 11 68 B+ 7 28
R1600933010165 MAHESH PATEL I E CHC102 1 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
AARTI PATEL 0BC CHC103 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
uTD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 27 060 11 68 B+ 7 28
CHE101A 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 27 060 11 68 B+ 7 14
CHC106 2 040 31 060 47 78 A g 16
CHC107 2 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 12
{SKiLL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cvv a4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 228

RESULT : SGPA : 7.13 PASS

"



07-Jul-21 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

- M.Sc. An_._m_<__m._._..~<v | SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT oy
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS
20121829 SURENDRA KUMAR KACHHI CHC101 4 040 25
R20008U0060001 KAMLESH KUMAR KACHHI I CHC102 4 040 30
MADHURI KACHHI OBC CHC103 4 040 25
uthD FULL REG CHC104 4 040 28
] CHE101A 4 040 28
CHC105 2 040 28
CHCl06 2 040 36
CHC107 2 040 31
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 28
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 32
PASS

RESULT :

SGPA : 7.94

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060

060
060

0BT

38
45
38
42
42
42

54
47

TOTAL
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT

Page 29 of 30

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT
63 B+ 7 28
75 A 8 32
63 B+ 7 28
70 A 8 32
70 A 8 32
70 A 8 16
W O 10 20
78 A 8 16
A+ 9 18
A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 254



M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY) | SEMESTER

07-Jul-21
ROLL NO NAME L
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20121830 UMA SINGH
AK6578 RANA PRATAP SINGH | E
MEERA SINGH UR
uTD FULL REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CHAIRMAN, BOS/PROGRAMME COORDINATOR

CONT. EVALUATION

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

END SEM EXAM

Page 30 of 30

COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
CHC101 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
CHC102 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
CHC103 4 040 21 060 32 S3 B 6 24
CHC104 4 040 27 060 a1 68 B+ 7 28
CHE101A 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
CHC105 2 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 16
CHC106 2 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 16
CHC107 2 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 16
SKILL 2 A 8 16
28
VvV 4 A 32
32 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 232
SGPA: 7.25 PASS
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